
Rick Anderson
Managing Director

Contact details:
Mobile: 07973 227587

Email: rick@rapofficecontracts.com

Scott Whiteley
Project Manager

Contact details:
Mobile: 07855 757 802

Email: scott@rapofficecontracts.com

Amanda Carter
Business Development Manager

Contact details:
Mobile: 07973 439 725

Email: amanda@rapofficecontracts.com

Davie Rhodes
Logistics & Stores

Geoff Taylor 
Contracts Manager

Contact details:
Mobile: 07966 772 859

Email: geoff@rapofficecontracts.com

Craig Carter 
Projects Development Manager

Contact details:
Mobile: 07971 350 774

Email: craig@rapofficecontracts.com

Julie Anderson
Director

Contact details:
Mobile: 07956 315 755

Email: julie@rapofficecontracts.com

Barbara Johnson
Office Admin 

Email: barbara@rapofficecontracts.com

Grahame Collins
Contracts Manager

Contact details:
Mobile: 07737 388734

Email: grahame@rapofficecontracts.com

Michael Puszyk Corporate 
Relocations 

Matthew Nott
Furniture Sales Manager

Tel 01622 663 232
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Nikki Bamrah
Accounts 

Contact details:
Mobile: 07956 315 755

Email: nikki@rapofficecontracts.com

Glenn Mason 
Office Admin 

Email: glenn@rapofficecontracts.com


